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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 3lst 12:28 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -239.75
barr clough mandy
Lay 31st 10:46 central |greyhound 0.00 5.00 NR NR 0.00 -244.5
park anglesey
hondo
Lay 31st 11:21 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -244.5
SWINDON coolykereen
aero
Lay 31st 11:43 perry greyhound man 0.00 5.00 Loss 1 -18.15 -249.25
barr of erin
Lay 31st 11:28 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -231.1
barr minnies socki
Lay 31st 11:13 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -235.85
barr wolfe sister
Lay 30th 11:58 kinsley |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -240.6
blackwood rose
Lay 30th 12:36 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -245.35
nottingham haggswood
yolo
Lay 30th 12:21 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -250.1
nottingham brickhill lulu
Lay 30th 10:53 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 -254.85
blacknwhite
alfie
Lay 30th 11:36 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -259.6
nottingham ravenshill anna
Lay 30th 11:28 kinsley |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss 1 -28.75 -264.35
hermosa m
Lay 29th 11:24 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -235.6
bally cahane
dew
Lay 29th 11:36 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -240.35
barr chaddesley
bella
Lay 29th 11:06 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -245.1
barr parkers nancy
Lay 29th 11:31 central |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 -249.85
park spoton glan
said
Lay 29th 11:16 central |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -254.6
park hollyoak
maryann
Lay 29th 11:01 central |greyhound da 0.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -259.35
park blake
Lay 28th 16:43 kinsley |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -264.1
easy alan
Lay 28th 16:23 kinsley |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -268.85
cappagh pink
Lay 28th 16:04 kinsley |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -273.6
clonadrum lisa
Lay 28th 15:44 kinsley |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -278.35
beaming
elmmar
Lay 28th 15:26 kinsley [greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -283.1
knotmor max
Lay 28th 14:54 kinsley [greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -287.85
outier rhode
Lay 27th 13:51 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 -292.6
barr make my day
punk
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 27th 13:36 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss 1 -47.50 -297.35
barr shrewd
purchase
Lay 27th 13:06 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -249.85
barr nocturnal
native
Lay 27th 13:21 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 -254.6
barr darbys crown
Lay 27th 12:51 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 -259.35
barr icaals first
Lay 27th 12:36 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 -264.1
barr warped
Lay 26th 13:28 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -268.85
SWINDON coolside ivy
Lay 26th 12:43 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 -273.6
SWINDON tiptop cleopatra
Lay 26th 13:36 kinsley |greyhound mad 0.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -278.35
about power
Lay 26th 12:36 kinsley |greyhound a 0.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 -283.1
word kept
Lay 26th 12:21 kinsley |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 -287.85
ragsys ghost
Lay 26th 11:06 kinsley |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 -292.6
engagement
party
Lay 25th 20:52 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -297.35
barr clough mandy
Lay 25th 20:06 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -302.1
barr murpy
Lay 25th 19:51 perry greyhound mild 0.00 5.00 Loss 1 -32.00 -306.85
barr enough
Lay 25th 19:16 perry greyhound slip 0.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -274.85
barr the lemon
Lay 25th 18:41 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -279.6
barr corrin barney
Lay 25th 18:41 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -284.35
barr amazing rose
Lay 25th 17:45 crayford |greyhound ki 0.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -289.1
mand blue
Lay 25th 16:58 crayford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -293.85
chilly breeze
Lay 25th 16:38 crayford |greyhound get 0.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -298.6
up all
Lay 25th 15:38 crayford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -303.35
burgess sonia
Single 25th 15:18 crayford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -308.1
sparty
Lay 25th 15:02 crayford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -303.1
swift humble
Lay 25th 14:42 crayford [greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss 1 -30.60 -307.85
saucy susie
Lay 25th 14:23 crayford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -277.25
footfield
chance
Lay 25th 14:23 crayford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 NR NR 0.00 -282
fasrfield
Lay 25th 13:49 crayford |greyhound vic 0.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -282
is cool
Lay 25th 13:51s greyhound fast 0.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -286.75
fit minor
Lay 25th 13:21 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -291.5
sunderland pennylane
dream
Lay 25th 12:24 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 -296.25
SHOCKWAVE
ZIRCON
Lay 25th 11:09 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -301
antigua socks
Lay 25th 10:53 henlow [greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -305.75




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
rookys girl
Lay 25th 11:01 central [greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -13.10 -310.5
park mandys lady
Lay 24th 20:06 yamouth |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -297.4
saleen emma
Lay 24th 18:28 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -302.15
doncaster scorched earth
Lay 24th 18:28 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -306.9
doncaster glenadda
mambazo
Lay 24th 18:09 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -311.65
doncaster laughil rover
Lay 24th 18:09 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -316.4
doncaster gragbrien
storm
Lay 24th 13:36 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -321.15
SWINDON ballymac pin
Lay 24th 13:39 crayford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -11.40 -325.9
absolute eiei
Lay 24th 13:24 crayford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -15.00 -314.5
leevalley ali
Lay 24th 11:54 crayford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -299.5
ulterior motive
Lay 24th 11:39 crayford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -304.25
bally mac joe
Lay 24th 11:24 crayford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -21.85 -309
merry jester
Lay 24th 11:09 central |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -41.00 -287.15
park mines a tetleys
Lay 24th 11:01 central |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -246.15
park minnies ella
Lay 24th 10:46 central |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -250.9
park arterbury blue
Lay 24th 10:41 kilkenny |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -255.65
random champ
Lay 23rd 18:09 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -260.4
towcester romeo highball
Lay 23rd 17:22 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -60.50 -265.15
newcastle highway amigo
Lay 23rd 16:43 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -12.00 -204.65
newcastle stormy cruiser
Lay 23rd 16:23 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -192.65
newcastle geordie fury
Lay 23rd 15:11 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -197.4
meccas merci
Lay 23rd 12:06 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -202.15
nottingham slippery carrie
Lay 23rd 10:46 central |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -206.9
park jadotville pa
Lay 23rd 10:41 henlow |greyhound mr 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -211.65
jones
Lay 23rd 10:23 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -216.4
arterbury sam
Lay 23rd 10:07 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -5.90 -221.15
pure pestova
Lay 23rd 09:52 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -215.25
empire king
Lay 23rd 09:34 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -220
savana dusty
Lay 22nd 12:21 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -224.75
barr longwood
caddy
Lay 22nd 12:06 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -229.5
barr lickadoon tara
Lay 22nd 11:51 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -234.25
barr faydas light
Lay 22nd 11:36 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -33.85 -239
barr runchunkyrun
Lay 22nd 11:21 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -205.15




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
barr hyde park
conan
Lay 22nd 11:06 perry greyhound you 0.00 5.00 Loss -23.00 -209.9
barr have it
Lay 21st 12:16 greyhound fore 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -186.9
doncaster granted
Lay 21st 11:46 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -8.60 -191.65
doncaster wakiki limit
Lay 21st 11:31 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -28.55 -183.05
doncaster keady cain
Lay 21st 11:16 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -154.5
doncaster santro duke
Lay 21st 11:01 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -159.25
doncaster leading out
Lay 21st 10:46 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -13.00 -164
doncaster kilara bugle
Lay 20th 16:28 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -151
lockdown anne
Lay 20th 16:08 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -34.00 -155.75
betsys baily
Lay 20th 15:48 henlow |greyhound dark| 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -121.75
arts
Lay 20th 10:46 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -126.5
chopchop robin
Lay 20th 10:31 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -131.25
garland
express
Lay 20th 10:41 harlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -136
miss lucky
Lay 19th 20:46 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -140.75
nottingham salacres liberty
Lay 19th 20:12 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -7.75 -145.5
nottingham geneva tee jay
Lay 19th 14:19 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -6.85 -137.75
newcastle emers cruze
Lay 19th 13:09 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -130.9
kerrs ruby
Lay 19th 11:54 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -135.65
hulagu
Lay 19th 11:01 harlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -140.4
darver schillaci
Lay 19th 11:17 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -145.15
black edition
Lay 18th 18:59 perry greyhound artic 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -149.9
barr assassin
Lay 18th 18:41 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -154.65
barr barnagrane
rocky
Lay 18th 18:51 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -159.4
newcastle view the rocker
Lay 18th 17:28 romford | lynton 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -164.15
hurricane
Lay 18th 12:21 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -10.35 -168.9
sunderland snow bluebird
Lay 18th 12:06 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -158.55
sunderland abigails teddy
Lay 18th 11:36 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -15.50 -163.3
sunderland crucial paddy
Lay 18th 11:43 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -147.8
nottingham brakenstone
sea
Lay 18th 11:28 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -152.55
nottingham salacres vienna
Lay 18th 11:13 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -157.3
nottingham haggswood
river
Lay 17th 11:28 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -162.05
barr minnies arbat
Lay 17th 12:39 crayford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -166.8




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
dece ming
Lay 17th 12:09 crayford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -22.10 -171.55
woodcocks
amelia
Lay 17th 11:54 crayford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -13.50 -149.45
aero purdy
Lay 17th 11:39 crayford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -12.05 -135.95
meggie moon
Lay 17th 11:24 crayford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -123.9
hoskys legacy
Lay 16th 12:21 greyhound billis| 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -128.65
nottingham starlet
Lay 16th 12:06 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -133.4
nottingham salacres tilly
Single 16th 11:51 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -138.15
nottingham swift trunk
Lay 16th 11:36 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -133.15
nottingham ferndale pearl
Lay 16th 11:21 greyhound at 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -137.9
nottingham the ranch
Lay 16th 11:06 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -142.65
nottingham choo choo
Lay 15th 17:03 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -147.4
joella honey
Lay 16th 16:43 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -15.80 -152.15
caven chief
Lay 15th 11:46 central [greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -7.40 -136.35
park courts ad tweet
Lay 15th 11:31 central |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -128.95
park gypsy nipper
Lay 15th 12:09 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -133.7
westmead ali
Lay 15th 11:39 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -138.45
savana willow
Lay 15th 11:24 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -12.30 -143.2
barking mad
andy
Lay 15th 10:53 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -130.9
wanado
Lay 14th 11:31 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -135.65
doncaster ballymac tulip
Lay 14th 11:28 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -140.4
sunderland deacon swift
Lay 14th 11:13 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -145.15
sunderland westforth
harley
Lay 14th 11:24 harlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -149.9
oriental lily
Lay 14th 11:21 pelaw  |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -24.30 -154.65
grange brosna dazzler
Lay 14th 11:06 pelaw  |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -130.35
grange sleepy kibou
Lay 13th 12:21 crayford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -135.1
catunda taya
Lay 13th 11:51 crayford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -139.85
matties tipper
Lay 13th 11:21 crayford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -144.6
giovanni jack
Lay 13th 11:06 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -149.35
barr barber edge
Lay 13th 11:09 crayford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -154.1
swift honest
Lay 13th 10:53 crayford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -158.85
kelva scion
Lay 12th 12:09 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -163.6
sporting canary
Lay 12th 11:54 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -168.35

rosegarland
ron




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 12th 11:39 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -173.1
swift fiachra
Lay 12th 11:25 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -177.85
maui aphrodite
Lay 12th 11:09 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -16.20 -182.6
punk rock poet
Lay 12th 10:53 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -16.20 -166.4
punk rock poet
Lay 12th 10:53 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -150.2
canya dance
Lay 11th 12:28 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -154.95
nottingham choo choo
Lay 11th 12:13 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -159.7
nottingham haggswood
morty
Lay 11th 11:58 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -164.45
nottingham melville jasper
Lay 11th 11:43 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -8.70 -169.2
nottingham salacres
franklin
Lay 11th 11:28 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -160.5
nottingham salacres folly
Lay 11th 11:13 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -165.25
nottingham tylough lady
Lay 10th 15:48 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -13.30 -170
bodhis bullet
Lay 10th 15:28 hove greyhound kata 0.00 5.00 Loss -15.00 -156.7
kia
Lay 10th 14:52 hove greyhound final 0.00 5.00 Loss -10.55 -141.7
brazil
Lay 10th 14:32 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -131.15
rockmount
power
Lay 10th 14:12 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -135.9
seasons
blizzard
Lay 10th 13:57 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -140.65
insane barney
Lay 9th 13:59 kinsley |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -145.4
beepers bud
Lay 9th 13:44 kinsley |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -150.15
betsys
maureen
Lay 9th 13:13 kinsley |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -154.9
tober van dijk
Lay 9th 12:58 kinsley [greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -15.35 -159.65
jaxleg mimi
Lay 9th 12:28 kinsley | lisheen betty 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -144.3
Lay 9th 12:13 kinsley |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -13.75 -149.05
shyfourty
Lay 9th 11:58 kinsley |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -135.3
highway lunar
Lay 9th 11:43 kinsley |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -17.75 -140.05
winter
Lay 9th 11:28 kinsley |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -122.3
millbank nelson
Lay 9th 11:13 kinsley |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -127.05
shoemakers
angel
Lay 9th 11:36 greyhound do 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -131.8
nottingham your job
Lay 9th 11:21 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -136.55
nottingham swift canary
Lay 9th 11:06 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -17.55 -141.3
nottingham adriknock amy
Lay 9th 10:41 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -24.60 -123.75
desnas
dilemma
Lay 9th 10:23 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -99.15




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
ballymac
honest
Lay 9th 10:07 henlow |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss 1 -5.55 -103.9
savana tonic
Lay 9th 09:52 henlow [greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss 1 -14.70 -98.35
piano man
Lay 8th 13:51 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss 1 -6.10 -83.65
barr coolvanny josh
Lay 8th 13:36 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -77.55
barr joyful jet
Lay 8th 13:21 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -82.3
barr moyer rose
Lay 8th 13:06 perry greyhound you 0.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -87.05
barr have it
Lay 8th 12:51 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -91.8
barr witches sue
Lay 8th 12:36 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -96.55
barr joyful jackpike
Lay 8th 12:21 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -101.3
barr jacks fling
Lay 8th 12:06 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -106.05
barr witches stacy
Lay 8th 11:51 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -110.8
barr droopys
starling
Lay 8th 11:36 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -115.55
barr SUES
DELIGHT
Lay 8th 11:21 perry greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -120.3
barr ooaar who else
Lay 7th 12:28 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 -125.05
sunderland witton
elguerou;j
Lay 7th 12:13 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -129.8
sunderland newline lady
Lay 7th 11:58 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -134.55
sunderland deacon swift
Lay 7th 11:43 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -139.3
sunderland pintown
cuckhoo
Lay 7th 11:28 greyhound right 0.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -144.05
sunderland note
Lay 7th 11:13 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss 1 -16.00 -148.8
sunderland penny lane
tiger
Lay 6th 21:12 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 -132.8
droopys baton
Lay 6th 20:54 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 -137.55
great mystery
Lay 6th 20:38 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss 1 -34.85 -142.3
walkaway
daniel
Lay 6th 20:17 hove coys 0.00 5.00 Loss 1 -24.00 -107.45
Lay 6th 19:56 hove greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win w 4,75 -83.45
ragtime flash
Lay 6th 18:43 hove greyhound get 0.00 5.00 Loss 1 -7.75 -88.2
back
Single 5th 21:16 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 1 8.75 -80.45
nottingham sonny
Lay 5th 21:01 waltham |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -89.2
wonder waltham
wonder
Lay 5th 20:46 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -93.95
nottingham scullys ruby
Lay 5th 20:27 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss 1 -10.50 -98.7
nottingham fearsome aidan
Lay 5th 20:12 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -88.2
nottingham panda blue
Lay 5th 18:51 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -92.95




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
nottingham SPARTA
RIVER
Lay 5th 18:36 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -5.35 -97.7
undercovid undercovid
agent agent
Lay 5th 18:19 greyhound dust 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -92.35
nottingham maker
Single 5th 17:03 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -97.1
newcastle emnrs cruze
Lay 5th 16:43 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -92.1
newcastle nicolino
Lay 5th 16:23 greyhound dior 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -96.85
newcastle baby
Lay 5th 15:48 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -101.6
monmore strategic stevie
Lay 5th 12:06 kinsley |greyhound a 0.00 5.00 Loss -8.00 -106.35
comb hugo
Lay 4th 17:22 sheffield |greyhound our 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -98.35
baby bobby
Lay 4th 17:03 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -103.1
keenos gem
Lay 4th 16:43 sheffield |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -13.30 -107.85
geelo steel
Lay 4th 16:23 sheffield |greyhound our 0.00 5.00 Loss -8.25 -94.55
ken
Single 3rd 19:16 yamouth | tell 0.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -86.3
Lay 3rd 18:59 yamouth |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -81.3
swift employ
Lay 3rd 18:41 yamouth |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -86.05
forgotten angel
Lay 3rd 18:26 yamouth [greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -10.75 -90.8
kelseys ranger
Lay 3rd 17:03 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -80.05
sunderland cleeare here
Lay 3rd 13:39 crayford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -9.85 -84.8
glengar lucky
Lay 3rd 13:09 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -74.95
sunderland spagenberg
Lay 3rd 13:36 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -79.7
SWINDON magical lesley
Lay 3rd 11:21 greyhound ya 0.00 5.00 Loss -16.20 -84.45
SWINDON kutsk
Lay 2nd 12:39 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -68.25
morella
Lay 2nd 12:09 romford [greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -27.25 -73
meeting
Lay 2nd 11:54 romford [greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -32.75 -45.75
royden rocket
Lay 2nd 11:39 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -16.15 -13
bonville blue
Lay 2nd 11:24 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 3.15
westlake genie
Lay 2nd 11:09 romford |greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -1.6
slippery rich
Lay 1st 13:59 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -6.35
SWINDON riverside boom
Lay 1st 13:44 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss -23.05 -11.1
SWINDON confey gift
Lay 1st 13:28 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 11.95
SWINDON gatchels lucky
Lay 1st 13:13 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 7.2
SWINDON kerryroad rose
Lay 1st 12:58 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 2.45
SWINDON racecourse
court
Lay 1st 12:43 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -2.3
SWINDON signet eric
Lay 1st 12:28 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -7.05
SWINDON proper bangor




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Lay 1st 12:13 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -11.8
SWINDON bonnie blue

Lay 1st 11:58 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -16.55
SWINDON baby junior

Lay 1st 11:43 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss 1 -12.00 -21.3
SWINDON carirbou lou

Lay 1st 11:28 greyhound 0.00 5.00 Loss 1 -9.30 -9.3
SWINDON mullaca storm

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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